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2 bedroom apartment
9 Kiseleff, Bucharest
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Property details

Rooms no.

Constructed surface

Apartment type
Type of rooms
Type of comfort
Bedrooms no.
Kitchens no.
Bathrooms no.
Toilets no.
Building type
Config

Floor

State

Amenities

Equipped kitchen

B Suitable for office

B¢ Not furnished

3

93m?

Apartment
Semi-independent
Comfort 1

2

1

1

1

Block

1

Finished

Building heating
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